
ept. 

ology 

ology 

ology 

pology 

bology 

bology 

oology 

Date 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

Name of the 
student 

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala 

Subhamoy Majumder 

Aditya Debbarma 

Tina Mutsuddi 

Mami Debnath 

Mohini Debbarma 

Sneha Debbarma 

Sony Saha 

Project Details 

Zoology 6th Semester,2023 

Roll no 

201500935 

2015000905 

2015000901 

2015000874 

2015000876 

2015000892 

2015000994 

Registratio 

000042 

202000156 
5 

202000016 

2 

n no 

202000074 

6 

202000008 

4 

202000146 

202000260 

6 

Project Title 

An overview of organic 
and inorganic tea 
plantation in West 
Tripura with reference to 
tea pest diversity and 
their control measures 

A study of different 
aspects of pig farming 
practices in Khumulung 

West Tripura 
Study of butterfly 
diversity from some areas 
of Kumarghat subdivision 
of Unakoti district, Tripura 
Economic impact of fish 
farming production in the 
domestic ponds of 
Santirbazar, South 
Tripura district 

Practice of Beekeeping in 
West Tripura district- A 

survey 
Study of Ethnozoology in 
the Debbarma 
community in Jirania 
West Tripura. 
Duck farming practices in 
some of the firms located 

in urban and suburban 
areas of Agartala 

Name of the 

supervisor 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

gy Coss Cotlege 
Aarlala 



ept. 

-ology 

ology 

oology 

oology 

oology 

Date 

'oology 

6/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

oology 5/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

Name of the 

student 

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala 

Anish Chakraborty 

Sampili Debbarma 

Robai Debbarma 

Anirban Deb 

Camelia Debnath 

Sushant Baidya 

Project Details 

Sayantika 
Bhattacharjee 

Zoology 6th Semester, 2023 

Roll no 

2015000907 

2015000886 

2015000924 

2015000906 

2015000866 

2015000939 

2015000889 

Registratio 

202000312 

2 

202000023 

202000138 
6 

n no 

202000635 

4 

202000000 

8 

202000012 

202000242 

6 

Project Title 

A study on different 
aspects of pig farming 
practices in Jirania, West 

Tripura 
Effects of Vermicompost 
on the Growth rate of 

Samplings of capsicum 
annum L. 

Earthworm communities 
under unuitilised land of 

khowai district 
Study on the growth of 
Anabas testudineas using 

biofeed in commercial 
fishfarm 

Behavioral study of 
dromaius 

novaehollandiae, 
Canislupus familiaris, 
Melopsittacus undulatus 
& Apis dorsata species 
present in the campus of 
Holy Cross college, 
Lembucherra, Agartala 
A study on Gallus Gallus 

domesticus in a pouitry 
farm near, Abhaynagar, 
Hrishyamukh, South 
Tripura 
A study on Different 
Aspects of 
vermicomposting 

Name of the 

supervisor 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalaxmi 
Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Subhalavmi 

Bhattacharjee 

Agaraa 



Dept. 

oology 

oology 

oology 

oology 

oology 

Zoology 

Date 

5/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

6/7/2023 

Zoology 6/7/2023 

Name of the 
student 

Jasmine Debbarma 

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala 

Sriyanka Das 

Diptanu Reang 

Roshan Shil 

Sandeep Marak 

Satyajit Paul 

Project Details 

Subham Debnath 

Zoology 6th Semester,2023 

Roll no 

2015000870 

2015000898 

2015000914 

2015000928 

2015000931 

2015000932 

2015000933 

Registratio 

202000183 

8 

202000115 
2 

n no 

2020 

011205 

014585 

202001400 

6 

202001599 

4 

202000031 
7 

Project Title 

Status and strategies of 
livestock management 
practices followed by the 
farmers of the village 
"Rabia Narayan Para" 

Bodhjungnagar, West 
Tripura. 
Preliminary study on the 
diversity of dung beetles 
and successional trends 

in dung beetles along 
with other fauna 
associated with cattle 

dung in rural and urban 
areas of Tripura 
Study of management 
and behavioural changes 
in captive pet birds kept 
for commercial purposc 
in Agartala, West Tripura. 
Analysis of rural poultry 
farming and 
management in Jirania, 

West Tripura 
Study of different 

varieties of stored grain 
pests available in Garji, 
Gomati district 

Analysis of commercial 
Dog Breeding ventures in 
West and Sepahijala 
district of Tripura. 
A study of kadaknath and 
kuroiler dual purpose 
bird developed for free 
range poultry farning in 

Gandhigr am state poultry 
Farm, Agartala, West 
Tripura 

Name of the 

supervisor 

Dr. Parichita Roy 

Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 
Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 

Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 

Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 
Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 

Choudhury 

Dr. Parichita Roy 
Choudhury 

ay rOss Coiege 



Dept. 

oology 6/7/2023 

oology 

oology 

Date 

S/7/2023 

loology 

S/7/2023 

loology S/7/2023 

'oology S/7/2023 

5/7/2023 

'oology S/7/2023 

Name of the 
student 

Mayookh 
Chakraborty 

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala 

Lopamudra Debnath 

Zoology 6th Semester,2023 

Anurina Chakraborty 

Mega Jamatia 

Monalisha Debbarma 

Project Details 

Sayantani Choudhuri 

Sheley Jamatia 

Roll no 

2015000921 

2015000872 

2015000861 

2015000875 

2015000877 

2015000888 

2015000890 

Registratio 

202000133 

202000159 
3 

202000361 
1 

n no 

202000002 
2 

202000182 
6 

202000128 
7 

202000078 
0 

Project Title 

Effect of Ayurveda 
treatment on different 
types of cancer during 
the post covid period in 
India 

Study of different types 
of pests and their control 
measures found on 

flowering and non 
flowering plants 
Study of different 
aquarium fishes and their 
diseases along with 
control measures 

Diversity of butterfly 
found in a particular area 
of Raiya bari village, 
Udaipur, Gomati Tripura 
A study on different types 

of ducks available in 

debipur farm, Sipahijala 
district, Tripura 

Comparative study of 
artificial fertilizer and 
vermicompost on plant 
growth parameters 
A preliminary survey of 
arthropods in disturbed 
and undisturbed habitats 

in Malbara , Amarpur 

Gomati Tripura. 

Name of the 
supervisor 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

ioiy Cross Cntie 
Agard at. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

