Zoology 6th Semester,2023

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala

pt.	Date	Name of the student	Roll no	Registratio n no	Project Title	Name of the supervisor
ology	6/7/2023	Subhamoy Majumder	201500935	000042	An overview of organic and inorganic tea plantation in West Tripura with reference to tea pest diversity and their control measures	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	6/7/2023	Aditya Debbarma	2015000905	202000156 5	A study of different aspects of pig farming practices in Khumulung West Tripura	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	6/7/2023	Tina Mutsuddi	2015000901	202000016	Study of butterfly diversity from some areas of Kumarghat subdivision of Unakoti district, Tripura	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	5/7/2023	Mami Debnath	2015000874	202000074	Economic impact of fish farming production in the domestic ponds of Santirbazar, South Tripura district	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	5/7/2023	Mohini Debbarma	2015000876	202000008	Practice of Beekeeping in West Tripura district- A survey	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	5/7/2023	Sneha Debbarma	2015000892	202000146 0	Study of Ethnozoology in the Debbarma community in Jirania West Tripura.	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen
ology	6/7/2023	Sony Saha	2015000994	202000260	Duck farming practices in some of the firms located in urban and suburban areas of Agartala	Dr. Rumki Nath Sen

Walker 07/23

Holy Cross College Agartala

Zoology 6th Semester,2023

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala

		Name of the	Roll no	Registratio	Project Title	Name of the
pt.	Date	Name of the student	Koli ilo	n no	,	supervisor
ology	6/7/2023	Anish Chakraborty	2015000907	202000312	A study on different aspects of pig farming practices in Jirania, West Tripura	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
ology	5/7/2023	Sampili Debbarma	2015000886	202000023	Effects of Vermicompost on the Growth rate of Samplings of capsicum annum L.	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
oology	6/7/2023	Robai Debbarma	2015000924	202000138 6	Earthworm communities under unuitilised land of khowai district	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
oology	6/7/2023	Anirban Deb	2015000906	202000635 4	Study on the growth of Anabas testudineas using biofeed in commercial fishfarm	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
oology	5/7/2023	Camelia Debnath	2015000866	202000000	Behavioral study of dromaius novaehollandiae, Canislupus familiaris, Melopsittacus undulatus & Apis dorsata species present in the campus of Holy Cross college, Lembucherra, Agartala	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
oology	6/7/2023	Sushant Baidya	2015000939	202000012	A study on Gallus Gallus domesticus in a poultry farm near, Abhaynagar, Hrishyamukh, South Tripura	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee
oology.	5/7/2023	Sayantika Bhattacharjee	2015000889	202000242	A study on Different Aspects of vermicomposting	Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee

07 07 12

Mesd, Dept of Zoungy Masky Gross College Assitats

Zoology 6th Semester,2023

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala

ept.	Date	Name of the student	Roll no	Registratio n no	Project Title	Name of the supervisor
oology.	5/7/2023	Jasmine Debbarma	2015000870	202000183	Status and strategies of livestock management practices followed by the farmers of the village "Rabia Narayan Para" Bodhjungnagar, West Tripura.	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
oology	5/7/2023	Sriyanka Das	2015000898	202000115	Preliminary study on the diversity of dung beetles and successional trends in dung beetles along with other fauna associated with cattle dung in rural and urban areas of Tripura	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
oology	6/7/2023	Diptanu Reang	2015000914	2020 011205	Study of management and behavioural changes in captive pet birds kept for commercial purpose in Agartala, West Tripura.	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
pology	6/7/2023	Roshan Shil	2015000928	014585	Analysis of rural poultry farming and management in Jirania, West Tripura	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
loology	6/7/2023	Sandeep Marak	2015000931	202001400	Study of different varieties of stored grain pests available in Garji, Gomati district	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
Zoology	6/7/2023	Satyajit Paul	2015000932	202001599	Analysis of commercial Dog Breeding ventures in West and Sepahijala district of Tripura.	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury
Zoology	6/7/2023	Subham Debnath	2015000933	202000031	A study of kadaknath and kuroiler dual purpose bird developed for free range poultry farming in Gandhigram state poultry Farm, Agartala, West Tripura	Dr. Parichita Roy Choudhury

Mead, Dept. of Zoorigy Maly Grass College Againsts

Zoology 6th Semester,2023

Holy Cross College, Jubatara, Agartala

ept.	Date	Name of the student	Roll no	Registratio n no	Project Title	Name of the supervisor
oology	6/7/2023	Mayookh Chakraborty	2015000921	202000133	Effect of Ayurveda treatment on different types of cancer during the post covid period in India	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
oology	5/7/2023	Lopamudra Debnath	2015000872	202000159	Study of different types of pests and their control measures found on flowering and non-flowering plants	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
loology	5/7/2023	Anurina Chakraborty	2015000861	202000361	Study of different aquarium fishes and their diseases along with control measures	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
loology	5/7/2023	Mega Jamatia	2015000875	202000002	Diversity of butterfly found in a particular area of Raiya bari village, Udaipur, Gomati Tripura	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
oology	5/7/2023	Monalisha Debbarma	2015000877	202000182 6	A study on different types of ducks available in debipur farm, Sipahijala district, Tripura	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
loology	5/7/2023	Sayantani Choudhuri	2015000888	202000128 7	Comparative study of artificial fertilizer and vermicompost on plant growth parameters	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik
Coology	5/7/2023	Sheley Jamatia	2015000890	202000078	A preliminary survey of arthropods in disturbed and undisturbed habitats in Malbara , Amarpur Gomati Tripura.	Dr. Anamika Bhowmik

Holy Cross College Agardal.